Alevines - 1,05

29 de Octubre de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None

oS

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

LENAMORE
GIDEON
CLOVER ECHO
/ LENAMORE
DICEY RILEY X
DERWENT /
2006 /
GELDING /
CASTANO /
IRLANDES

BOY GALANT

NONE / NONE
/2011 / MALE
/ ALAZAN /
BELGA

FLYCA
NONE / NONE
/2010/
FEMALE /
TORDO / NONE

CHIVA DES
AUCELS Z
CIRHUS /
UTOPIAE /
2012 / FEMALE
/ BAYO / ZANG

SNOWMAN
NONE / NONE
/2009 / MALE
/ TORDO /
CRUZ

CASSILOU
CARESSINI L /
GEORGIA X
CONTINUE /
2012/
GELDING /
TORDA /
OLDBG

ISIS
NONE / NONE
/2011/
FEMALE /
NEGRA / CRUZ

FIAMA-

CDANICLI

L.A.C.

154536

137240

129178

148462

137198

132067

130245

119928

16:20

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA
ARTIME,
Carmen
VERONICA
ARTIME ARIAS /
GERALDINE L
GRAHAM

ALMEIDA
COLOM,
Daniel
MARIA LUISA
COLOM
PITARCH /
NONE

BRUYELLE
SICILIA,
Mencia

JUAN LLORET
CHAO / NONE

MERINO
HERRERO,
Maria
JOSE ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ / NONE

DEL SOLAR
ENRIQUE,
Fabiola
DANIEL DEL
SOLAR ACEDO
/ NONE

BIDART
RIDRUEJO,
Eugenia
SUSANA
RIDRUEJO /
NONE

GONZALEZ
GARCIA,
Eduardo
EDUARDO

GONZALEZ LUIS
/ NONE

CARABAZA

mnclLiicI NN

L.D.N.

236094

251601

237944

240196

247913

261299

242214

246628

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total acumulado

76,0

76,0

36,0

8,0

20,0

12,0

12,0

12,0
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